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AucTtaHuna 47
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Jesoukn, 100m Ha cnvHe
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14 - 18 net

3asiBOYHbIA MPOTOKON

hamunius, ums

[NeByuwikn (14-15 ner)

O~NOUTLAWDNPE

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

NNWYK onusa
KANTMHWMHA AHacTacus
COJIOBbEBA AHacTacusa
BOPOHLIOBA Banepus
ObAKOBA BuoneTtta
TUXOMUNPOBA [apbs
TPA®KVMHA Codibs
PUNNTNMMOHOBA Amanus
PA3YMOBA [fapbs
HEMMOEBA BapBapa
MAHKPYXWNHA AHHa
BE3PYKOBA BepoHuka
OVNAHOBA AHacTacus
KYKK Codoms
MAKAPOBA CseT/iaHa
MEPKYNAEBA AmuHa

HOHuopku (16-18 net)

OO ~NO O WN

10
11
12
13

KBAPTAJ/IbHOBA Bapsapa

POOVHA TMonuHa
AHBIKUHA Cepadmma
AKYHUHA AHHa
BULLHAKOBA Enusaseta
KO3/10BA EkatepuHa
PbIKKOBA 3nata
JIMOWEHKO Mapwus
FOJIbIXOBA AnvHa
TUMOLWWHA [apba
CYMAHOBA Buktopus
XATYHLIEBA Mupocnasa
BYPLEBA Mapus

faTa poxaeHus

08.09.2011
31.10.2011
03.07.2012
15.07.2011
28.09.2012
23.03.2011
29.07.2011
10.02.2012
18.06.2011
15.10.2012
16.11.2012
16.06.2012
09.05.2011
07.12.2011
05.09.2012
23.12.2012

14.12.2010
20.06.2008
08.11.2009
08.12.2010
17.02.2010
05.09.2009
30.10.2010
06.11.2009
15.10.2009
17.08.2010
06.08.2010
02.11.2010
20.11.2009

KMC

KOMaHaa

3asiBOYHOEe BpemA

CLU Ne 6, r.Kypck 1:07.50
CLUOP Nel BopoHex 1:08.50
ClW "KanutaH", r.Pa3aHb 1:09.00
CLUOP Nel BopoHex 1:10.10
CLIOP OM "Tpya", r.Mocksa 1:11.00
MKCLWOP "3anag", ota. "XXemuyxumHa", r.Mocksa 1:11.10
ClW "UeHTpansHasa", r.oHrensc 1:12.00
MKCLIOP "3anag", ota. "XXemuyxumHa", r.Mocksa 1:12.00
MKCLIOP "3anag", otag. "XXemuyxumHa", r.Mocksa 1:12.50
MKCLUOP "3anag", ota. "XXemuyxumHa", r.Mocksa 1:13.00
CLU "CnapTtak-OpexoBo", r.OpexoBo-3yeBo 1:14.50
CL "XuMkun", 1. XuMKmn 1:15.00
Cl "CatypH", r.PameHckoe 1:16.00
CK "2nektpoH", r.lMckoB 1:22.36
ClW "KanutaH", r.Ps3aHb 1:24.00
000 "depepauna nnasaHus", r.AnTa 1:27.00
CLUOP "Akagemuns criopta”, r.BockpeceHck 1:07.00
CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBb! ", r.MockBa 1.07.12
MKCLUOP "Cesep", r. Mocksa 1:10.00
MKCLLOP "BocTok", r. MockBa 1:11.08
CLUOP "Akagemus cnopra”, r.BockpeceHck 1:13.00
CLUOP "MockBuy", r.MockBa 1:13.22
MKCL "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa 1:14.00
MKCLIOP "Cesep", r. Mocksa 1:16.00
ClW "KanutaH", r.PA3aHb 1:17.00
CLUOP "Akagemus cnopta”, r.BockpeceHck 1:17.00
MAC natubopbs, r.Mocksa 1:18.10
CLUOP Nel BopoHex 1:19.00
ClW nm.l'eposa P® B. L. LUKypHoro, r. KnnHLbl 1:23.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565
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