



08.03.2026 47

, 100m

14 - 18

(14-15)

1	08.09.2011	6, .	1:07.50
2	31.10.2011	1	1:08.50
3	03.07.2012	I " " , .	1:09.00
4	15.07.2011	I 1	1:10.10
5	28.09.2012	II " " , .	1:11.00
6	23.03.2011	II " " , " " , .	1:11.10
7	29.07.2011	I " " , .	1:12.00
8	10.02.2012	I " " , " " , .	1:12.00
9	18.06.2011	I " " , " " , .	1:12.50
10	15.10.2012	III " " , " " , .	1:13.00
11	16.11.2012	II " - " , .	1:14.50
12	16.06.2012	II " " , .	1:15.00
13	09.05.2011	I " " , .	1:16.00
14	07.12.2011	III " " , .	1:22.36
15	05.09.2012	III " " , .	1:24.00
16	23.12.2012	III " " , .	1:27.00

(16-18)

1	14.12.2010	I " " , .	1:07.00
2	20.06.2008	" " , .	1:07.12
3	08.11.2009	" " , .	1:10.00
4	08.12.2010	" " , .	1:11.08
5	17.02.2010	II " " , .	1:13.00
6	05.09.2009	I " " , .	1:13.22
7	30.10.2010	" " , .	1:14.00
8	06.11.2009	" " , .	1:16.00
9	15.10.2009	II " " , .	1:17.00
10	17.08.2010	II " " , .	1:17.00
11	06.08.2010	II " , .	1:18.10
12	02.11.2010	II 1	1:19.00
13	20.11.2009	II " , .	1:23.00

